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Academic Year 2023 -2024 Calendar
Details of all the Activities and Events for the Academic Year

S1
No Date Day Event/Activity/Holiday

1 [15/05/2023| Monday School Reopens for Adults and G8 to G10

Orientation for new admissions - 9:00 -10:30 am & Full

2 [19/05/2023 Friday Working day

3 |25/05/2023| Thursday School reopens for all new admission children of all grades
4 [01/06/2023| Thursday School reopens for G1 to G7

World Environment Day -# Beat Plastic Pollution ( Special
5 ]05.06.2023| Monday Assembly Programme)
School Birthday Celebrations (Grade 9 & 10- Cultural

6 [26/06/2023| Monday Performance)

7 129/06/2023| Thursday Bakrid - General Holiday

8 |15/07/2023| III Saturday Silent journey - Lower Elementary Grade 1-3

9 124/07/2023| Monday Periodic Test - Grade 6 to Grade 10 starts

10 [31/07/2023| Monday Perodic Test - Grade 6 to Grade 10 ends

11 |15/08/2023| Tuesday Independence Day Celebrations (Performance - Grade 4 to 8)
12 |25/08/2023 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vratha - Holiday

13 126/08/2023| IV Saturday | Full Working Day Parent Interactive Session - Grade 4, 5 &6

Maria Montessori Day / Sanskrit Diwas Day (Special

14 [31/08/2023| Thursday Assembly)

15 |06/09/2023| Wednesday Janmashatami

16 |14/09/2023| Thursday |Hindi Divas day Celebrations ( Special Assembly Programme )
17 |18/09/2023| Monday Gowri and Ganesh Chathurthi

18 [23/09/2023| 1V Saturday Full Working Day ( PTI Grade 1 - 5)

19 [30/09/2023| V Saturday PTI ( Grade 6& 7)

20 |02/10/2023| Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

21 [03/10/2023| Tuesday Periodic Test#2 - Grade 6 to Grade 10 starts

22 [07/10/2023| I Saturday Silent journey - Upper Elementary 4, 5 & 6

23 |13/10/2023 Friday Periodic Test #2 - Grade 6 to Grade 10 Ends

24 [14/10/2023| II Saturday Dusherra Holiday begins

25 |25/10/2023| Wednesday School reopens

26 |28/10/2023| IV Saturday Full Working day (PTI - Grade 8§ & 9)
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01/11/2023 Wednesday Rajyostava Holiday
28 04/11/2023 I Saturday Parent Interactive Session & PTI Grade 10
29 07/11/2023 Tuesday Rajyostava Celebrations ( Performance Grade 1 - 3)

Wed, Thurs,

30 08/11/2023 Friday Outreach Program ( Grade 1 to 3)

11/11/2023 -
31 14/11/2023 Deepavali Holidays
32 15/11/2023 Wednesday School Reopens & childrens day celebration
33 25/11/2023 IV Saturday Grade 6 & 7 Out reach Program

Grade 9 & 10 REVIEW / Periodic Test#3 for Grade

34 04/12/2023 Monday 6,7,8 , 9 starts

11/12/2023 -
35 16/12/2023 Out Reach Program - Grade 4 &5
36 01/12/2023 Adult - Outreach Program

Grade 9 & 10 REVIEW/ Periodic Test#3 for Grade

37 15/12/2023 Friday 6,7, 8 , 9ends
38 22.12.2023 Friday Sports Day

23/12/2023 -
39 31/12/2023 Sat to Mon Christmas Vacation
40 02/01/2024 Tuesday School Reopens

06/01/2024 -
41 13/01/2024 Out Reach Programme - Grade 8 & 9
42 08.01.2024 Monday Prelims Grade 10 begins
43 15/01/2024 Monday Makara Sankranthi
44 20/01/2024 I11 Saturday Art Mela
45 26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day
46 05/02/2024 Monday Year ending Review for Grade 9 starts
47 16/02/2024 Friday Year ending Review for Grade 9 ends
48 24/02/2024 IV Saturday |PTI Grade 9 2023-24 with Parent Interactive Session
49 06/03/2024 Periodic Test #4 for Grade 6,7&8 starts
50 08/03/2024 Friday Maha Shivaratri
51 20/03/2024 Monday Perodic#4 for Grade 6,7&8 ends
52 23/03/2024 IV Saturday Open House
53 25/03/2024 Monday PTI Grade 7 &8
54 26.03.2024 Tuesday PTI Grade 7& 8
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55 28.03.2024 Thursday PTI Grade 1 to 6
56 29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday - Holiday
57 30.03.2024 V Saturday PTI Grade 1 to 6
58 09.04.2024 Tuesday Ugadi - Holiday

59 13.04.2024 Saturday Last Working day
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